
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

GTS1 
1 

GTS2 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not qualified 
DQ 

GTS3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

GTSU 
1 
2 

Spec E46 
1 

Spec Z 
1 
2 

No. 

271 

189 
120 
74 
39 

26 

86 
36 
82 
16 
823 

141 
2 

13 

76 
10 

Name 

Justin Wilson 

Team Anderson 
Will Pope 
Brad Kettler 
Kevin Conners 

Peter Atwater 

Team Racecar 
Daniel Williams 
Keith Slankard 
Ben Snyder 
Lisa Hunsicker 

Alexandra Sabados 
David Kristoff 

Dave Finkelstein 

Matthew Dirks 
Ashley Burt 

Class 

GTS1 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTSU 

GTSU 

Spec E46 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Diff 

2.464 
13.420 
38.199 

DQ 

9.642 
25.338 
33.046 
1:38.491 

7 Laps 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

2:02.389 
2:02.589 
2:02.146 
2:04.846 

2:00.003 

1:55.593 
1:56.772 
1:57.958 
1:58.010 
2:03.596 

1:59.373 
2:06.128 

2:07.443 

2:01.973 
2:04.441 

In Lap 

0 

2 
2 
2 
11 

10 

4 
4 
2 
2 
9 

2 
3 

5 

2 
8 

Make/Model 

Porsche SPB 

BMW M3 
BMW 330ci 
BMW M3 
BMW E36 

BMW 330 

BMW 325 
BMW M3 
Porsche Cayman S 
BMW M3 
Porsche Cayman 

Porsche RSR 
Porsche GT4 Clubsport 

BMW 330ci 

Nissan 350Z 
Nissan 350Z 

Color 

Black 

Silver 
Grey and Red 
Red 
Black 

Green 

Black 
Grey/Black 
White 
Black 
Red/Blue 

Green 
Multi 

Blue/Yellow 

Silver 
Blue /Yellow 

Sponsor 

Construction Instruction - Ci 

SCR Performance 
BimmerWorld 
Wolf Royalties 

Nulite 

Driving Force Motorsports 
Hoosier/ Cervelli Technical Service 

Revalla 

Frenetic Racing 
TK Home Style 

F10 Investments 

Dirks Motorsports 
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Sorted on Laps

Pos 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
9 
31 
13 
16 
25 

Name 
Team Normnowicz Racing 
Daniel Brigham 
Josh Finkelstein 
Bill Bowdish 
Weston Pawlowski 

Class 
Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Diff 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
2 Laps 

Best Tm 
2:03.726 
2:07.201 
2:02.728 

In Lap 
4 
9 
2 
0 
0 

Make/Model 
Nissan 350z 
Nissan 350Z 
Nissan  350z 
Nissan 350Z 
Nissan 350z 

Color 
Silver 
Gray 
Red 
Black/blue 
Silver 

Sponsor 

F10 Investments 
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